Reykjanes - Openinghours over the Christmas and New Years 2015/2016

Restaurants

Duus café/restaurant
Olsen Olsen
Rétturinn

Keflavik

Thai Keflavik

Lagoon

Museums

Duus museum

Reykjanes public library
Rock'n roll museum

Viking world

Recreation

Waterworld swimminghall
ATV Adventure atvix4.is
The Blue Lagoon

Shopping

The Blue Lagoon - shop
shooes ’
Glitbréd giftshop

*opens if
Stapafell giftsltneeded 8666666

Hotels and Guesthouses

Geo Hotel Grindavik

GG Guesthourse

The Icelandic Health Hotel
Hotel Keflavik

VISIT
REYKJANES

Des 23d
11.00-22.00
Open

Open
17.30-21.30
11.00-23.00
12.00-15.00
12.00-17.00
9.00-18.00
11.00-18.00
7.00-18.00
6.30-16.00
Open
9.00-17.00

10.00-18.00
11.00-23.00
10.00-23.00

Open

Closed
Open
Open
Open

Des 24th
18.00-22.00
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
12.00-13.00

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
9.00-13.00

10.00-14.00
10.00-12.00
9.00-13.00

10.00-13.00

Closed
Open
Open
Open

Des 25th
18.00-22.00
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
12.00-15.00

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
9.00-16.00

10.00-17.00
Closed
Closed

Closed*

Closed
Open
Open
Open

Des 26th
11.00-22.00
11.00-22.00
Closed
Closed
Closed

Open

12.00-17.00
Closed
11.00-18.00
Closed

Closed
9.00-12.00
Open

Open
Closed
Closed

14.00-18.00%*

Open
Open
Open
Open

Des 31lst
18.00-22.00
11.00-15.00
Open

Closed
Closed
12.00-15.00
Closed
Closed
Closed

Open 10-14
6.30-10.00
9.00-12.00
9.00-17.00

10.00-18.00
10.00-12.00
9.00-13.00

10.00-13.00

Open
Open
Open
Open

Jan 1lst
18.00-22.00
13.00-20.00
Closed
Closed
Closed
12.00-20.30

Closed
Closed
Closed
Open 12-16

Closed
Closed
9.00-20.00

10.00-21.00
Closed
Closed

12.00-22.00

Open
Open
Open
Open

Jan 2nd
11.00-22.00
Open

Closed
17.30-22.00
11.00-23.00
Open

12.00-17.00
Closed
11.00-18.00
Open 7-18

Open
Open
Open

Open
11.00-16.00
13.00-18.00

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

More information and updates on www.visitreykjanes.is, Visit Reykjanes on Facebook and info@visitreykjanes.i
Visit Reykjanes & Reykjanes Unesco Global Geopark Visitor center - Duusgata 2-8,

230 Reykjanesbaz - +354 420
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