Reykjanes - Openinghours over the Christmas and New Years 2015/2016

Restaurants	Des 23d	Des 24th	Des 25th	Des 26th	Des 31st	Jan 1st	Jan 2nd
Duus café/restaurant	11.00-22.00	18.00-22.00	18.00-22.00	11.00-22.00	18.00-22.00	18.00-22.00	11.00-22.00
Olsen Olsen	Open	Closed	Closed	11.00-22.00	11.00-15.00	13.00-20.00	Open
Rétturinn	Open	Closed	Closed	Closed	Open	Closed	Closed
Keflavik	17.30-21.30	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	17.30-22.00
Thai Keflavik	11.00-23.00	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	11.00-23.00
Lagoon	12.00-15.00	12.00-13.00	12.00-15.00	Open	12.00-15.00	12.00-20.30	Open
Museums	12.00-17.00	Closed	Closed	12.00-17.00	Closed	Closed	12.00-17.00
Duus museum							
Reykjanes public library	9.00-18.00	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
Rock'n roll museum	11.00-18.00	Closed	Closed	11.00-18.00	Closed	Closed	11.00-18.00
Viking world	7.00-18.00	Closed	Closed	Closed	Open 10-14	Open 12-16	Open 7-18
Recreation							
Waterworld swimminghall	6.30-16.00	Closed	Closed	Closed	6.30-10.00	Closed	Open
ATV Adventure atv4x4.is	Open	Closed	Closed	9.00-12.00	9.00-12.00	Closed	Open
The Blue Lagoon	9.00-17.00	9.00-13.00	9.00-16.00	Open	9.00-17.00	9.00-20.00	Open
Shopping							
The Blue Lagoon - shop	10.00-18.00	10.00-14.00	10.00-17.00	Open	10.00-18.00	10.00-21.00	Open
shooes	11.00-23.00	10.00-12.00	Closed	Closed	10.00-12.00	Closed	11.00-16.00
Glitbrá giftshop	10.00-23.00	9.00-13.00	Closed	Closed	9.00-13.00	Closed	13.00-18.00
opens if Stapafell giftshneeded 8666666	Open	10.00-13.00	Closed	14.00-18.00*	10.00-13.00	12.00-22.00	Open
Hotels and Guesthouses							
Geo Hotel Grindavik	Closed	Closed	Closed	Open	Open	Open	Open
GG Guesthourse	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open
The Icelandic Health Hotel	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open
Hotel Keflavik	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open

